
   

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

  

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Trauma Systems Committee 

Jorie Klein, RN, DON 

Committee Chair 

Parkland Health & Hospital System 

Trauma Services 

2825 Hanover Street 

Dallas, Texas 75235 

Work: 214-208-9911 

Fax: 214-590-4081 

Phone: 214-786-8296 

Email: JORIE.KLEIN@phhs.org 

Expiration: 12/2018 

Lori Boyett, RN, BSN 

Director 

Baylor Scott and White 

Phone: 254-202-5390 

Fax: 254-202-5349 

Email: lboyett@sw.org 

Expiration: 12/2018 

Hillary Chollet, MD 

Director of Trauma 

Valley Baptist Medical Center 

2121 Pease Street, Suite 404 

Harlingen, Texas 78550 

Work: 956-389-4710 

Email: hillary274@hotmail.com 

Expiration: 12/2019 

James Cunningham 

EMS Division Chief 

Cedar Hill Fire Department 

1212 W Beltline Rd 

Cedar Hill Texas 75104 

Phone: 972-291-1011 

Fax: 972-291-3473 

Email: Kevin.cunningham@cedarhilltx.com 

Expiration: 12/2017 

Brian Eastridge, MD 

Trauma Director 

University of Texas Health Science Center-

San Antonio 

7703 Floyd Curl Drive 

San Antonio, Texas 78260 

Phone: 210-567-3623 

Email: Eastridge@uthscsa.edu 

Expiration: 12/2019 

Rajesh Gandhi, MD 

Trauma Medical Director 

Texas Health Care, PLLC 

1500 South Main Street, OPC-303 

Fort Worth, Texas 76104 

Phone: 817-702-1172 

Fax: 817-702-1605 

Email: rgandhi@jpshealth.org 

Expiration: 12/2019 

Elmo Lopez 

CEO 

Gateway Community Health Center Inc. 

1515 Pappas St 

P.O. Box Box 3397 

Laredo, TX 78044-3397 

Work: 956-523-3645 

Phone: 956-645-6206 

Email: elmol.gateway@tachc.org 

Expiration: 12/2017 

Ian Mitchell, MD 

Trauma Medical Director, The Children’s 

Hospital of San Antonio 

Pediatric Surgeon, Pediatric Medical Group 

333 North Santa Rosa Street 

San Antonio, Texas 78207 

Work: 210-704-4690 

Email: ian.mitchell@christushealth.org 

Expiration: 12/2019 

Alex Ramos, RN 

Operations Manager 

University Medical Center of El Paso/Trauma 

4815 Alameda 

El Paso, Texas 79903 

Phone: 915-521-7984 

Fax: 915-521-7709 

Email: aramos@umcelpaso.org 

Expiration: 12/2018 
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Craig Rhyne, MD 

Chief Medical Officer 

Covenant Health Systems 

3615 19th St 

Lubbock, Texas 79410 

Phone: 806-725-3118 

Fax: 806-723-7361 

Email: crhyne@covhs.org 

Expiration: 12/2017 

Kathy Rodgers, RN 

Director Trauma 

Christus St. Elizabeth Hospital Beaumont 

2830 Calder 

Beaumont, Texas 77702 

Phone: 409-899-7863 

Fax: 409-899-7862 

Email: kathy.rodgers@christushealth.org 

Expiration: 12/2018 

Lori Vinson, RN 

Director of Trauma Services 

Children's Medical Center Dallas 

1935 Medical District Drive 

Dallas, Texas 75235 

Phone: 214-456-2291 

Email: lori.vinson@childrens.com 

Expiration: 12/2018 

Updated on 1/2/2017 
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